Uitslagenlijst Jaspercross
Asten - Zondag 7 januari 2024

JPUPM, JPC MINI - 1000M

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Sevijn Derijk Venlo 5:06
2 Mart van Bussel 't Jasper Sport 5:11
3 Lucas Toonders 't Jasper Sport 5:17
4 Thomas Jonkers 't Jasper Sport 5:18
5 Sam van den Born Swift 5:56
6 Lars Bongen GAC Gemert 6:06
7 Nim Loonen ATV Venray 6:46
8 Kas Van Havere Swift 6:51

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

MPUPM, MPC MINI - 1000M

Plaats Naam

1 Valentina de Kaste Scopias 4:59
2 Noél Relou ATH 5:55
3 Jolie Vondenhoff Unitas 6:09
4 Dirkje van de Wiel GAC Gemert 6:16

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

JPUPC, JPC - 1000M

Plaats Naam

1 Xavier Mostard GAC Gemert 4:37
2 Vigo Klerx Asten 4:46
3 Elias Verbiest ATH 4:47
4 Sef Coppen Weert 4:50
5 Han Schwaner GAC Gemert 5:04
6 Storm Looijmans ATH 6:08

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

MPUPC, MPC - 1000M

Plaats Naam

1 Charlotte Wilms ATH 4:40
2 Ava van den Reek GVAC 5:10
3 Jilke van Erp GAC Gemert 5:19
4 Robyn Vliegenberg HAC 5:23
5 Mandy Nouwen Atletiek Leudal 5:33
6 Fiene Van den Boomen Lopersgroep Deurne 5:35
7 Lynn van de Wijdeven AV Weert 5:46
8 Maud Langereis HAC 5:51
9 Jill Boerekamps 't Jasper Sport 5:52
10 Fenne Baur Scopias 5:54
11 Marlie Rutten Atletiek Helden 6:36

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

JPUPB, JPB - 1200M

Plaats Naam

1 Ties Peeters Ledeacker 5:48
2 Jelle Fortuin Atletiek Helden 5:51
3 Daan Janssen Venlo 5:56
4 Mika Munsters Lopersgroep Deurne 6:08
5 Sem van de Laar GAC Gemert 6:20
6 Noah Rutten Swift 6:23
7 Rick Biemans ATH 6:29
8 Keane van der Hoeven Scopias 6:32
9 Rafael van de Langenberg ATV Venray 6:38
10 Noud van Bussel 't Jasper Sport 6:46
11 Thomas Hocqué Lopersgroep Deurne 6:49
12 Ivan Slaats Lopersgroep Deurne 6:53
13 Maes Rouwette ATV Venray 7:00
14 Sem Koumans Swift 7:01
15 Guus van den Born Swift 7:04
16 lan Koumans Swift 714
17 Sil Paulus ATV Venray 717
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Uitslagenlijst Jaspercross
Asten - Zondag 7 januari 2024

Plaats Naam
18 Finn Gruijterz
19 Rens Nagel
20 Sven Deiling

MPUPB, MPB - 1200M

Plaats Naam

1 Floor Halfers
2 Imke van den Wijngaard
3 Iris Lansman
4 Eliza Derijk
5 Roos Sentjens
6 Loren Nicholls
7 Mirthe Nelissen
8 Gigi Vondenhoff
9 Mila Claessens

10 Anne Jonkers

JPUPA, JPA - 1200M

Plaats Naam
1 Jasper Derijk
2 Brent Smetsers
3 Marijn Baten
4 Koen Vallen
5 Jim Tinnemans
6 Dex Scheepers
7 Luuk Disco
8 Daan Verhallen
9 Stan Scheepers
10 Tren Bouten
11 Loek Van den Boomen
12 Remi van de Valk
13 Cas van Gog
14 Stijn van Daal
15 Lev Schuurs
16 Finn Hol
17 Jesse Meusen
18 Kevin van de Vorst
19 Milo Broeren
20 Milan Bovend'eerdt
21 Daan Schell
22 Jip Hendriks
23 Sam Lindeijer
24 Stijn Konings
25 Julian Toonders
26 Roy Sanders
27 Melchior de Leeuw van Weenen
28 Luuk Verbeek
29 Loek van Gils
30 Dex Nijsen
31 Lars Kersten
32 Yassir Sbai
33 Jelle Leenders
34 Eoghan van de Ven
35 Lenn Spruijt
36 Sem Maas
37 Wouter van Zeeland
38 Jasper Van Rooij
39 Manfred de Leeuw van Weenen
40 Timon Spruijt

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
HAC

't Jasper Sport

ATV Venray

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
AV Weert

ATV Venray
Lopersgroep Deurne
Venlo

AV Weert

AV Weert
Lopersgroep Deurne
Unitas

't Jasper Sport
Someren

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Scopias

Scopias

AV Weert

Atletiek Leudal
Unitas

ATH

AV Weert

Deurne

Atletiek Leudal
Scopias
Lopersgroep Deurne
Lopersgroep Deurne
Deurne

ATV Venray
Scopias

ATV Venray

AV Weert

AV Weert

ATV Venray

AV Weert

Scopias

Scopias

Heeze

Heeze

't Jasper Sport

ATV Venray

HAC

Lopersgroep Deurne
Lopersgroep Deurne
Atletiek Leudal
Atletiek Helden
Heythuysen

GAC Gemert

Weert

Horn

't Jasper Sport

't Jasper Sport
Atletiek Helden

HAC

Swift

7:18
7:55
8:50

6:09
6:31
6:36
6:39
6:58
7:15
7:16
7:51
8:13
8:44

5:19
5:35
5:38
5:40
5:41
5:42
5:48
5:50
5:51
5:52
5:53
5:54
5:59
6:04
6:05
6:05
6:06
6:08
6:08
6:08
6:11
6:16
6:22
6:22
6:23
6:24
6:33
6:34
6:34
6:35
6:37
6:40
6:41
6:44
6:45
6:49
7:01
7:02
7:12
7:29
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Uitslagenlijst Jaspercross
Asten - Zondag 7 januari 2024

1 Floris Prins

2 Sem Kusters

3 Stijn Fortuin

4 Jarno Bovend'eerdt

5 Owen Neijgh van Lier

6 Bowie Cullinane

7 Koen Verheijen

8 Aron Kovacs-Borbas

9 Ryan van Groenendaal
10 Stijn van den Berg

11 Sam van den Berkmortel

12 Roan van Hout

13 Niels van der Bruggen
14 Ruben de Boon

15 Djes Nelissen

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

HAC

Scopias
Atletiek Helden
AV Weert

AV Weert

ATV Venray
AV Weert

ATH

Scopias

GAC Gemert
Lopersgroep Deurne
AV Weert

GAC Gemert
HAC

Scopias

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
41 Niels van Tiel Lopersgroep Deurne 7:30
42 Thiago van de Langenberg ATV Venray 7:31
43 Nick Verbeek Lopersgroep Deurne 7:50
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Sophie Tripp ATH 5:29

2 Norah Dohmen Atletiek Maastricht 5:34

3 Sarah Verbiest ATH 5:38

4 Aoibhinn van de Ven AV Weert 5:47

5 Merel Looijmans ATH 5:53

6 Tess Wassenberg Unitas 5:54

7 Anna Jochems AV Weert 5:59

8 Liv van den Reek GVAC 6:00

9 Lynn Helmes Scopias 6:08
10 Mint van Voorden GAC Gemert 6:11
11 Josephine de Kaste Scopias 6:18
12 Caitlin van Hout AV Weert 6:21
13 Beau van de Westerlo Lopersgroep Deurne 6:23
14 Daphne Coldeweijer ATH 6:26
15 Floor Verheijen AV Weert 6:28
16 Yrsa Bauer Scopias 6:31
17 Mare Arts Scopias 6:33
18 Fay Sentjens AV Weert 6:36
19 Benthe Holtman AV Weert 6:41
20 Lynn Bolio AV Weert 6:42
21 Lieve van den Berg AV Weert 6:43
22 Nikki Zegers Scopias 6:44
23 Lente Looijmans ATH 6:46
24 Maud Adriaens AV Weert 6:46
25 Marit Houben Lopersgroep Deurne 6:58
26 Myrthe Klomp Scopias 6:59
27 Flore van Mierlo 't Jasper Sport 7:00
28 Lou Geelen AV Weert 7:02
29 Minke Joosten Lopersgroep Deurne 7:05
30 Isa Van Havere Swift 7:31
31 Fie van der Heijden AV Weert 7:52
32 |ze van Goch Lopersgroep Deurne 7:58
33 Meike Sonnemans 't Jasper Sport 8:02
34 Suus Bakker Lopersgroep Deurne 8:12
35 Sjors van de Wiel GAC Gemert 9:08

JuU14, J U14 - 2000M

Plaats Naam

8:54
9:00
9:24
9:34
9:46
10:00
10:13
10:16
10:18
10:25
10:26
10:28
10:34
10:41
11:01
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Uitslagenlijst Jaspercross
Asten - Zondag 7 januari 2024

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
16 Luuk Maas 't Jasper Sport 11:17
17 Jason de Weert ATV Venray 11:20
18 Mika Koetsier Lopersgroep Deurne 11:46
19 Koen Schrama Lopersgroep Deurne 11:58
20 Sjoerd Timmermans AV Weert 12:19
21 Stef Paulus ATV Venray 12:29
22 Jort van den Hoef ATV Venray 13:32

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

MU14, M U14 - 1600M

Plaats Naam

1 Anniek Verhappen HAC 7:09
2 Evy Lammers Achilles-Top 711
3 Aafke Mennen Lopersgroep Deurne 7:18
4 Amber Verhappen HAC 7:28
5 Fien Houben Scopias 7:38
6 Pixie Clignett HAC 7:46
7 Vive Spierings Lopersgroep Deurne 7:55
8 Pien Koumans Swift 7:58
9 Merel Maas Lopersgroep Deurne 7:59
10 Daphne Klomp Scopias 8:00
11 Saar de Koning Lopersgroep Deurne 8:06
12 Imke van den Berg GAC Gemert 8:09
13 Anna Wilms HAC 8:13
14 Puck van de Valk Lopersgroep Deurne 8:19
15 Lana Dols Swift 8:21
16 Feliene Derijk Scopias 8:22
17 Evi Munnecom Weert 8:30
18 Nouk Helmink Scopias 8:31
19 Mirthe Holtman AV Weert 8:33
20 Milou Mooren Lopersgroep Deurne 8:37
21 Lotte Van Havere Swift 8:46
22 Kiki Pala Scopias 8:47
23 Elaiza van der Mast HAC 8:47
24 Sophie de Bruin HAC 8:48
25 Sterre Venhorst Scopias 8:50
26 Evi Schreurs Scopias 8:57
27 Saar Fransen Atletiek Helden 9:04
28 Sanne de Vlieger Unitas 9:05
29 Anne-Sophie Wilms ATH 9:06
30 Jelaya Kulaleen Scopias 9:08
31 Beau Althuizen Lopersgroep Deurne 9:11
32 Nina Kersten ATH 9:19
33 Imke Biemans ATH 9:26
34 Emma van Gog Lopersgroep Deurne 9:28
35 Julia van Duijnhoven Lopersgroep Deurne 9:29
36 Ruby van Schijndel GAC Gemert 10:22
37 Janne van Mierlo Someren 11:04
38 Indy van Groenendaal Scopias 12:45
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Rens van Meer HAC 12:19
2 Tim Michiels ATH 12:26
3 Nout Vallen Atletiek Leudal 13:09
4 Timo Wassenberg Unitas 13:21
5 Ricco Beckers Unitas 13:26
6 Justen de Vries GAC Gemert 13:35
7 Tijn de Koning Lopersgroep Deurne 13:39
8 Tim de Vlieger Unitas 13:54
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Uitslagenlijst Jaspercross
Asten - Zondag 7 januari 2024

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
9 Linus van Hout Lopersgroep Deurne 14:12
10 Finn Jans-Beken ATV Venray 14:54
11 Len Proenings Lopersgroep Deurne 14:59
12 Kevin Kersten ATH 15:15
13 Remco Adriaans GAC Gemert 16:10
14 Loek Reinders Lopersgroep Deurne 17:32
15 Dion Stam 't Jasper Sport 17:37
16 Tobias de Vries ATV Venray 17:39
17 Luuk Schreurs Scopias 18:26
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Anna van der Velden Scopias 8:48
2 Lieve Derks ATH 9:01
3 Liz Bastings Unitas 9:03
4 Laura Verhallen Lopersgroep Deurne 9:19
5 Meike Maas Lopersgroep Deurne 9:24
6 Jaydee Leenders ATV Venray 9:26
7 Veerle Mouris Lopersgroep Deurne 9:36
8 Tess Schumans STB 9:44
9 Karlijn Sukel HAC 10:13
10 Iris van Hoef AV Weert 10:16
11 Nina Maas 't Jasper Sport 10:18
12 Roos van Houts 't Jasper Sport 10:21
13 Julia van Well Oostrum Lb 10:25
14 Imke Wijnen AV Weert 10:54
15 Ranomi Rijntjes AV Weert 11:25
16 Silke Hartjes AV Weert 11:26
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Tim Melis HAC 15:49
2 Jorg Klomp ATH 15:53
3 Sam Dielemans HAC 16:21
4 Gijs Deckers Swift 16:52
5 Arvo van Haren AVV 17:31
6 Sjoerd Boosman Eindhoven Atletiek 18:02
7 Dani Koetsier Lopersgroep Deurne 18:22
8 Nils van Leipsig Swift 18:55
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Anouk Langstraat ATH 13:14
2 Kirsten van den Hurk Lopersgroep Deurne 13:29
3 Layla van Berkel HAC 14:31
4 Lieke van Rengs ATV Venray 15:16
5 Lina van Oirschot ATV Venray 18:01
6 Danique Adriaans GAC Gemert 18:04
7 Dagmar Oosting ATV Venray 18:36
MU20, M U20 - 4000M
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Luuk Verhoeven HAC 15:36
2 Vidar van Haren AWV 18:10
3 Ivar van den Hurk Lopersgroep Deurne 18:52
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Eva Kok GAC Gemert 13:35
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Uitslagenlijst Jaspercross
Asten - Zondag 7 januari 2024

Plaats Naam

2 Sanne Michiels
3 Meike Janssen

1 Teun Duisters
2 Awet Habteah
3 Niels van Horne
4 Nick van der Sterren
5 Ron Spreeuwenberg
6 Werner Gentle
7 Krzysztof Biadasz
8 Bram van Berkel
9 Mick Kanters
10 Jelle van Oosterwijk
11 Bjorn Berkvens
12 Frank van Dooren
13 Bennie van Bussel
14 Frans Peters
15 Gerald Scheres
16 Sander Nievergeld
17 Ivo Bongers
18 Daan Driessen
19 Aart Driessen
20 Pascal Boekee
21 Jeroen Perdeck
22 Simon Driessen
23 Joey Pieters
24 Rob van de Laar
25 Marco Timmer
26 Frans Verberne

27 Thomas van der Velden

28 Bas van de Werff

1 Melissa Bevers
2 Melissa van den Reek
3 Barbara Saat
4 Cindy van Horne
5 Josine Vallen
6 Anita Hermann
7 Simone Rademakers
8 Marije van Bussel
9 Ellie Leenders
10 Patricia Nagel

11 Renske van den Eerenbeemt

12 Inge Driessen
13 Florine Van De Werff

14 Elvera van den Tillaar-van Gemert

15 Hanny Bouwmans

16 Angelique van Heugten

17 Brigitte Boosman
18 Willemien Gijsbers
19 Inge Jonkers

20 Patricia van Mierlo

1 Merlijn Wijn

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

ATH
AV Weert

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Running Team Eindhoven

HAC

Asten

Scopias
Atletiek Helden

Lopersgroep Deurne

't Jasper Sport
LOGO

Asten

GAC Gemert

't Jasper Sport
LOGO

't Jasper Sport
Eindhoveen
Atletiek Helden
't Jasper Sport
Beek

Asten

Asten
Roermond
Eindhoven
Asten

Geldrop Runners
Asten

Lopersgroep Deurne

Someren
Geldrop
Asten

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

GAC Gemert
Scopias

Eindhoven Atletiek

Asten

Atletiek Leudal
Issum

Weert

't Jasper Sport
Someren

't Jasper Sport
't Jasper Sport
Asten-Heusden
Asten

't Jasper Sport
't Jasper Sport
Asten

Geldrop
Deurne

't Jasper Sport
Asten

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Eindhoven Atletiek

14:46
15:20

MSEN, SEN M (TM 39 JAAR) - 8000

Plaats Naam

29:04
29:08
32:18
32:30
33:23
33:59
34:42
35:07
35:47
36:14
36:29
37:20
37:54
38:57
39:25
39:43
39:44
40:51
40:53
41:13
42:01
42:34
42:50
42:52
43:04
43:04
43:58
47:25

VSEN, SENV LC - 8000M

Plaats Naam

35:30
36:04
37:47
41:09
42:18
42:37
44:27
44:38
46:32
46:47
48:47
48:50
49:10
49:24
50:02
50:43
52:18
54:10
55:13
55:46

M40, M 40 - 8000M

Plaats Naam

32:07
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Uitslagenlijst Jaspercross
Asten - Zondag 7 januari 2024

Plaats Naam
2 Bert Wouters
3 Richard Dekker
4 Oscar Mulder
5 Jeroen Simons
6 Arjan Goorts
7 Bram Swinkels

M45, M 45 - 8000M

Plaats Naam
1 Stefan van Mierlo
2 Stevan Leppink
3 Ron Koster
4 Stephan Haans
5 Arnold Koetsier
6 Roland van Eijk
7 Eddy Geboers
8 Bas Tielemans
9 Derk Bergmans

M50, M 50 - 8000M

Plaats Naam
1 Erik Houben
2 Bas van Loon
3 Edwin Kok
4 Sven van den Hurk
5 Marc Thielen
6 Hans Steijaert
7 Carlo Bernards
8 Bernie Nagel
9 Wilfred van Heugten

M55, M 55 - 8000M

Plaats Naam
1 Peter Thijssen
2 Ton van Loon
3 Maarten van den Akker
4 Jos de Groot
5 Henk Vos
6 Jack Ernest
7 Theo Derix
8 Jos Janssen
9 Peter Serné
10 Frank Julien
11 Frans Teunissen
12 Paul van den Heuvel
13 Marcel Jansen
14 Paul Martens

M60, M 60 - 8000M

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Jechtel

Eindhoven Atletiek
Eindhoven Atletiek
Echt

Asten

Lieshout

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Asten

Eindhoven Atletiek
Atletiek Helden
Eindhoven Atletiek
Lopersgroep Deurne
Asten

't Jasper Sport
Grashoek

't Jasper Sport

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

AV Weert

't Jasper Sport

GAC Gemert
Lopersgroep Deurne
Vlierden

HAC

't Jasper Sport

't Jasper Sport
Asten

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Broekhuizen Lb
Swift

't Jasper Sport
GAC Gemert
Eindhoven Atletiek
LOGO

't Jasper Sport
Geldrop Runners
't Jasper Sport

't Jasper Sport

't Jasper Sport

't Jasper Sport

't Jasper Sport
Geldrop Runners

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

32:24
33:03
34:53
36:01
42:28
46:31

34:07
34:56
36:07
36:09
37:09
37:42
42:43
43:25
51:45

33:16
35:09
37:16
37:45
41:07
41:55
43:19
43:21
45:36

36:17
38:05
38:52
38:55
39:01
39:15
41:40
43:00
43:04
43:52
43:59
44:48
45:24
52:34

1 Jack Rutten Nederweert 36:21
2 Jack Niessen Swift 37:06
3 Hugo Wouters Pelt 37:30
4 Wil Boudewijns avVN 38:11
5 Carlo Buijs GVAC 39:07
6 Willemjan van Golstein Brouwers 't Jasper Sport 39:09
7 John Kocken HAC 40:00
8 Hans Peeters Atletiek Helden 42:11
9 Henri Koolen 't Jasper Sport 44:08
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Uitslagenlijst Jaspercross
Asten - Zondag 7 januari 2024

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
10 Jan Meeuws 't Jasper Sport 45:18
11 Henk Jan Habermehl 't Jasper Sport 45:26
12 Geert Fuchs Asten 45:51
13 Peter Hendrikx 't Jasper Sport 46:13
14 Hennie de Kock Lopersgroep Deurne 47:53
15 Jan Adriaans 't Jasper Sport 50:26
16 Jos Meeuws 't Jasper Sport 52:08
17 Hans van Doorn Geldrop 53:02
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Rik van der Steen Lopersgroep Deurne 14:55
2 Stan Zeegers Lopersgroep Deurne 15:24
3 Tom Honings Lopersgroep Deurne 15:30
4 Jurn Strik Deurne 15:39
5 Mike van Wouwe ATH 15:44
6 Alwin van den Heuvel Swift 15:48
7 Wouter Bink Swift 16:02
8 Frank Schramm Grefrath 16:44
9 Frank Kusters Venlo 17:33
10 Davy Schoeber HAC 17:57
11 Rik Jorissen Venloop Running Team 18:16
12 Rudiger Kebeck Viersen 18:20
13 Andreas Kiekhofel Grefrath 18:55
14 Bjérn van Weegen Weeze 20:13
15 Kevin Bek Geldrop 20:26
16 Martijn Stigter GAC Gemert 20:31
17 Peter van Dijk Helenaveen 20:46
18 Rob Aerdts Siebengewald 21:49
19 Luc van Lierop 't Jasper Sport 23:32
20 Piet Jaspers 't Jasper Sport 23:46
21 Henkie van Eemeren ATH 24:17
22 Jos Mooren HAC 24:18
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Hannah Clercx Asterix 18:57
2 Meike Vermeulen Asterix 20:04
3 Pouke van Dijk Lopersgroep Deurne 20:28
4 Xenia Raptis Scopias 20:46
5 Loes Hoeben 't Jasper Sport 20:58
6 Jeske van de Ligt GAC Gemert 21:06
7 Yara Knijf Helmond 22:31
8 Freke Hoeben 't Jasper Sport 22:56
9 Suzanne Brooks GAC Gemert 25:51
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Janneke Schwaner GAC Gemert 19:41
2 Jolanda Verstraten Atletiek Helden 20:22
3 Esther Damen HAC 20:36
4 Myrthe Meex Achilles-Top 20:38
5 Rowena van de Vossenberg GAC Gemert 21:17
6 Daniela Kiekhofel Grefrath 21:21
7 Margoo Timmermans Weert 23:28
8 Simone van de Laar Asten 25:02
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Hilde Schroven Ham 20:40
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Uitslagenlijst Jaspercross
Asten - Zondag 7 januari 2024

Plaats Naam

2 Claudia Seegers
3 Anja Sukel
4 Andrea van den Hurk
5 Irina Schramm
6 Francien Lenssen
7 Anke van Hout
8 Marjan Ponten
9 Renate Kepser

10 Ingrid Schoeber

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Geldern

Helmond
Lopersgroep Deurne
Grefrath

GAC Gemert
Lopersgroep Deurne
Lierop

HAC

HAC

20:41
21:25
21:52
22:42
23:04
24:13
26:37
28:35
29:16
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